—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
General Mgr./Acct & Fin Mgr.
Electric Operations Manager
Line Crew Foreman
Lineman

Lineman

General Manager
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Lineman

General Foreman

Line Crew Foreman
Lineman

Office Manager

Meterman

Mechanic

Apprentice Lineman
Lineman Apprentice
Serviceman

New Service Representative
Public Benefits Specialist
Senior Clerk

Executive Assistant
Storekeeper

Meter Reader Collector
Laborer

Accounting Technician
IT/GIS Coordinator
Fieldman

Administrative Assistant
Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Special District

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Department
Executive

Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Executive

Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Customer Service
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Energy Services/Compliance
Customer Service
Executive

Electric Operations
Customer Service
Electric Operations
Accounting
Electric Operations
Customer Service
Electric Operations
Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$158,268
$119,103
$116,930
$107,325
$107,179
$103,382
$102,254
$101,289
$100,889
$100,505
$94,459
$90,052
$85,544
$80,939
$80,446
$79,405
$78,908
$68,057
$67,386
$65,536
$62,436
$62,133
$60,791
$60,330
$59,765
$57,105
$52,289
$50,260
$47,982
$47,789
$47,591



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Meter Reader
Customer Service Clerk
Laborer

Temporary Laborer
Service Planning Rep
Executive Secretary
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Laborer/Haz Waste Asst.

General Foreman

Laborer/Temporary

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Customer Service
Customer Service
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Executive

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Electric Operations
Electric Operations

Electric Operations

$47,044
$41,769
$39,211
$37,712
$29,667
$24,965
$5,500
$3,500
$2,800
$1,700
$1,300
$1,194
$657
$0



