	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Mgr./Acct & Fin Mgr.		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$158,268
2.	Electric Operations Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$119,103
3.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$116,930
4.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$107,325
5.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$107,179
6.	General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$103,382
7.	Journeyman Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$102,254
8.	Journeyman Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$101,289
9.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$100,889
10.	General Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$100,505
11.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$94,459
12.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$90,052
13.	Office Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$85,544
14.	Meterman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$80,939
15.	Mechanic		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$80,446
16.	Apprentice Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$79,405
17.	Lineman Apprentice		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$78,908
18.	Serviceman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$68,057
19.	New Service Representative		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$67,386
20.	Public Benefits Specialist		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Energy Services/Compliance	\$65,536
21.	Senior Clerk		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$62,436
22.	Executive Assistant		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$62,133
23.	Storekeeper		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$60,791
24.	Meter Reader Collector		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$60,330
25.	Laborer		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$59,765
26.	Accounting Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$57,105
27.	IT/GIS Coordinator		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$52,289
28.	Fieldman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$50,260
29.	Administrative Assistant		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$47,982
30.	Customer Service Clerk		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$47,789
31.	Customer Service Clerk		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$47,591

32.	Meter Reader	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$47,044
33.	Customer Service Clerk	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$41,769
34.	Laborer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$39,211
35.	Temporary Laborer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$37,712
36.	Service Planning Rep	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$29,667
37.	Executive Secretary	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$24,965
38.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$5,500
39.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$3,500
40.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$2,800
41.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$1,700
42.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$1,300
43.	Laborer/Haz Waste Asst.	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$1,194
44.	General Foreman	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$657
45.	Laborer/Temporary	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$0